PK Vlaams-Brabant 2019
Asse, 3/2/2019

Klassement | Dames

Filles, Cadetten
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13.

15.
16.
17.
18.

. BONHOMME, Méline
. CROES, Elise

. ISTAS, Lotte

. BRACKE, Liezel

. DUMORTIER, Lore

DE RIJCKE, Lotte

. DE GREEF, Ruth
. STICKER, Nore
. ROEX, Stien

10.
11.

ENGELS, Phara
ZIMER, Clara
GUILLAUME, Ines
JEANGOUT, Enola
MARLOYE, Gabriela
LUYTEN, Kato
VANDEVOORT, Jill
SYBOUT, Charlotte
VERHEYE, Kaat

Dames, Junioren
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. DE BEUCKELAER, S.
. CASTEELE, Hanne

. CUYPERS, Yara

. BRACKE, Nell

GOOSSENS, Tessy
ARKESTEIJN, Rosa

. DUPREZ, Falke

WERCKX, Lua

. FRANCOU, Soline

WELLIN, Lisa
VERDICKT, Phebe

. THIEL, Madeleine
13.

JEUGMANS, Amber
ROEX, Wanne

Dames, Open
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FEYS, Lieselotte

. GEUBELS, Kaat

. LINDEKENS, Stefanie
. VAN DE VELDE, Hanng99
. BOOGAERTS, Sofie
. FLORUS, Jinske

. VAN POTTELBERGE, <95

COOPMANS, Kaatje

. FEYS, Charlotte

VERSTAPPEN, Evie
VAN HOYWEGHEN, V.
DHOOGE, Indra
HOFMAN, lise
SIQUET, Margaux
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Csb
STRC
STRC
BRC
LERC
RCTAL
RCTAL
RCTAL
LERC
RCTAL
STH
Csb
Csb
Csb
RCTAL
STRC

RAG

BRC
RCTAL
STRC
BRC
STRC
DRB
COAST
STRC
LDD
LDD
RCTAL
Ene
LERC
LERC

COAST
RCTAL
LERC
BRC
LERC
LERC
STRC
STRC
COAST
Ene
RAG

Ene
LDD
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54
46
43
40
37
36

27
23
23
23
17
13
13

52
46
40
39
38
32
30
30
25
25
23
20
18
14
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1:05.86

1:08.41

1:08.15

1:16.06

1:16.36

1:12.32
*

1:18.36
1:15.01
1:23.36
1:33.47
1:20.02
1:25.94
1:29.21
1:32.83
1:27.32
1:37.18
1:54.85

1:14.17
1:19.56
1:15.44
1:11.11
1:20.88
1:21.11

1:24.69

1:26.29
1:38.10
*

1:32.83

1:38.50

1:03.42
1:14.68
1:03.03
1:16.95

1:15.34
1:18.11
1:25.50
1:27.47
1:18.11
1:32.54
1:31.92
1:23.82
1:45.28

A4

40.34
43.06
47.19
44.22
43.75
45.56
43.48
48.89
49.89
50.72
49.28
53.82
48.75
47.43
52.59
52.13
52.88
1:00.01

A4

44,99
45.90
47.52
43.72
48.20
48.43
48.41
53.44
52.10
48.52
48.18
58.78
51.18
1:13.02

A4

39.38
42.10
35.78
44.30
37.86
51.94
51.34
50.06
50.75
43.48
50.51
51.01
56.70
52.62

A6

2:41.88
2:52.81
2:53.24
3:04.33
3:05.13
3:06.84
2:49.87
3:08.30
3:09.75
3:20.63
3:15.66
3:19.44

3:38.52

3:53.28
4:05.50

A6

3:07.82
3:08.92
3:13.70

3:16.62
3:12.19
3:05.52
3:18.51
3:24.43
3:22.44
3:20.27
3:45.41
3:24.56
3:46.85

A6

2:47.34
2:59.48

3:01.74
2:37.06
3:12.28
3:13.66
3:13.78
3:15.89

3:23.66
3:23.81
3:52.46
3:47.58
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PK Vlaams-Brabant 2019

Asse, 3/2/2019

Dames, Masters 40

1. XHERVELLE, Muriel 73 Csb
2. VERMEULEN, Elke 79 LERC

3. XHERVELLE, Barbara 71 Csb
4. VANBUEL, Veerle 71 LERC

Dames, Masters 55 - 2 de 3 épreuves

1. VAN DER KOOY, Astrid64 DRB
2. WIITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC

Dames, Masters 70 - 2 de 3 épreuves

1. MASYN, Thérésia 41 RCTAL
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1:20.64
1:20.66

1:39.00
1:32.88

1:44.21
1:53.28

2:26.93

A4

46.08
47.37

52.72
54.56

A4

59.41
1:01.44

A4
1:35.74

A6

3:15.96
3:24.29

3:30.69
3:52.10

A6

A6
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